

ISP on a/c bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction -					
Chien of road & C.D. works					
From Dehra AMGSY					
Part to Rajpur Sahab-					
Ganj road					
Agency - Ravi Construction					
Gupalganj					
Agreement no. - 13550/2019-20					
Date of work order - 16.07.2019					
Contract date of completion					
15.07.2020					
Actual date of completion					
In Progress					
Measurement of work done					
① Construction of bench					
mark & reference pillars					1.85 km
② Construction of reference pillars					1.85 km
③ Clearing & grubbing of road land					
$2 \times 61 \times 30.00 \times 1.50$					$= 5490.00 \text{ m}^2$
$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.50$					$= 60.00 \text{ m}^2$
Total					5550.00 m^2

Continuation
 or 0.555 Ha.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Abstract of Cost				
(1/1) (i) construction of - sewer main				
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.1				
1.85 k.m. @ Rs. 10654.97/k.m.				197122
(ii) construction of re- ference pillars				
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.1				
1.85 k.m. @ Rs. 9885.85/k.m.				182892
(2/2) Cleaning & grubbing road land				
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.1				
0.555 Ha @ Rs. 49174.86/Ha				Rs. 272922
(3/27) Earth work in exca- vation for foundation				
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.2				
75.24 m ³ @ Rs. 282.43/m ³				Rs. 212502
(4/28) Sand filling in fou- ndation trenches				
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.2				
5.72 m ³ @ Rs. 438.26/m ³				Rs. 25072
(5/35) Brick flat soiling in foundation				
Qty. vide T.M.B. P.2				
57.28 m ² @ Rs. 291.52/m ²				Rs. 166982
(6/36) P.C.C. M.S. in leveling				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Coarse					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 3					
12.34 m ³ @ Rs. 6469.33/m ³ Rs.					79832=
(8/37) Brick masonry work in C.M. (1:4) in head wall					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 3					
53.02 m ³ @ Rs. 6351.63/m ³ Rs.					36763=
(8/38) Providing & laying 1000 mm dia R.C.C. pipe N.P. for Culvert					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 3					
15.60 m. @ Rs. 4416.56/m. Rs.					66248=
(9/39) Plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 3					
72.80 m ² @ Rs. 189.48/m ² Rs.					13794=
(9/40) (10/40) Providing 1.50 m Cement Puzing					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 4					
26.52 m ² @ Rs. 61.02/m ² Rs.					1618=
(11/3) Construction of embank- ment -- lead upto 100 m.					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 4					
549.15 m ³ @ Rs. 179.10/m ³ Rs.					98353=
(12/4) Construction of Sub grade & earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 4					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1092.06 m ³ @ Rs. 180.81/m ³ Rs. 197455=					
(13/5) Construction of cube - movement -- Road upto 100m.					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 4					
1281.37 m ³ @ Rs. 141.11/m ³ Rs. 180814=					
(14/6) Excavation for road way in Soil					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 4					
43.05 m ³ @ Rs. 76.18/m ³ Rs. 3280=					
(15/8) Construction of Gra- nular Sub Base -- -- on I materials					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 5					
387.89 m ³ @ Rs. 2719.08/m ³ Rs. 10,54,704=					
(16/9) Providing, laying, spread- ding & Compacting Stone aggregate WBM Gr. III					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 5					
140.62 m ³ @ Rs. 3400.56/m ³ Rs. 4,78,187=					
(17/20) Providing & fixing of MMSX eul/gormatory -Board					
Qty. vide T. M. B. P. 5					
1 No. @ Rs. 11428.59 each Rs. 11429=					
C.V. Total Rs. 26,28,225=					

